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Event-No. 227
25m Backstroke Women Final
Heat 1
0
1 Lydia Körner 2006 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:22.21
2 Melina Renneberg 2006 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:20.69
3 Jolyne Kowalle 2006 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:20.44
4 Nelia Will 2006 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:19.32
5 Sophie Niethe 2006 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:19.44
6 Nilay Sprang 2006 GER Hamburger SC 00:20.60
7 Marie Lehmann 2006 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:22.02
8 Charlotte Luisa Kopp 2006 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:22.50
9

Heat 2
0
1 Luisa Bildt 2005 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 00:20.04
2 Evangelia Vogel 2005 GER Berliner TSC 00:19.33
3 Finja Schönerstedt 2005 GER PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 00:19.02
4 Lara Langhein 2005 GER Hamburger SC 00:17.62
5 Susanna Prochaska 2005 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:18.17
6 Shirley Danielack 2005 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 00:19.05
7 Nele Kraske 2005 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:19.98
8 Leoni Rampas 2005 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:20.20
9

Heat 3
0
1 Anna Schrader 2004 GER Berliner TSC 00:18.58
2 Hannah Matthias 2004 GER Potsdamer SV 00:18.18
3 Mia Pfäffle 2004 GER Berliner TSC 00:17.82
4 Elisa Steinhöfel 2004 GER Berliner TSC 00:17.76
5 Luna Marie Bunk 2004 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:17.79
6 Emilia Kopf 2004 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:18.13
7 Carolin Mäder 2004 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:18.52
8 Linda Zoe Rauch 2004 GER Potsdamer SV 00:18.66
9

Heat 4
0
1 Svava Þóra Árnadóttir 2003 ISL Sunddeild KR 00:17.39
2 Amanda Michele Toth 2003 GER SV Hof 1911 (TW) 00:17.20
3 Jenny Wolmuth 2003 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:16.61
4 Luise Heine 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 00:15.68
5 Saga Nyborg 2003 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:16.33
6 Annie Thulin 2003 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:16.62
7 Alicia Johansson 2003 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:17.29
8 Meike Meret Wirth 2003 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:17.42
9

Heat 5
0
1 Wilma Svensson 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:16.93
2 Angelina Motylenko 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:16.67
3 Caroline Laursen 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:16.47
4 Stine Saaby Schmidt 2002 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:16.05
5 Maria Friedrich 2002 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:16.17
6 Katarina Holse 2002 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 00:16.66
7 Maja Johansen 2002 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 00:16.70
8 Emily Langer 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:17.09
9

Heat 6
0
1 Andrea Prai 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:16.41
2 Simone Karlsson 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:16.19
3 Agnes Cato 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:15.90
4 Line J. V. Hededal 2001 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 00:15.34
5 Marah Marie Clasen 2001 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 00:15.88
6 Theresa Freytag 2001 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:15.96
7 Ditte Toft Ibsen 2001 DEN Hobro Svømmeklub 00:16.26
8 Karin Björkman 2001 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:16.53
9
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Event-No. 227
25m Backstroke Women Final
Heat 7
0
1 Sara Krell Refn 1999 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:15.67
2 Laura Blendstrup 1999 DEN Swim Team Neptun 00:15.54
3 Sophie Fischer 1999 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:15.23
4 Celia Erikstad 1999 DEN Silkeborg Svømmeklub 00:14.95
5 Anna Emilie Hansen 1999 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 00:15.10
6 Hannah-Filiz Thomas 2000 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:15.31
7 Franziska Fischer 1999 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:15.66
8 Sofie Rasmussen 1999 DEN Svømmeklubben S 68 00:15.70
9

Heat 8
0
1 Alexandra Volkova 1996 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:15.66
2 Susanne Reeg 1998 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:15.32
3 Cecilie Hansen 1995 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:14.30
4 Mie Ø. Nielsen 1996 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:13.61
5 Isabella K. Sørensen 1994 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:13.79
6 Sarah Dinger 1990 GER Post SV Leipzig (TW) 00:15.24
7 Agnes Astrup Christiansen 1997 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 00:15.51
8 Josefiné Mayer 1997 GER PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 00:15.69
9

Event-No. 228
25m Backstroke Men Final
Heat 1
0
1 Jannes Marten Pufahl 2006 GER SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV) 00:18.94
2 Vincent Passek 2006 GER Berliner TSC 00:18.16
3 Linus Merten Simonides 2004 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:17.07
4 Erik Thielicke 2004 GER LSV Delphin 1990 00:16.95
5 Yannick Leon Lenk 2004 GER Berliner TSC 00:17.04
6 Anton Zeno Rauch 2004 GER Potsdamer SV 00:17.95
7 Ben Thomas Pätzold 2005 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 00:18.56
8 Erk Friedmar Schaarschmidt 2005 GER Potsdamer SV 00:19.10
9

Heat 2
0
1 Jonas Kjær 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:17.64
2 Tomislav Corluka 2003 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:17.29
3 Linus Forsgren 2003 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:17.07
4 Kevin Grahn 2003 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 00:16.22
5 Malthe Elkjær 2003 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 00:16.98
6 Jonas Böcklein 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 00:17.08
7 Lucas Lehmann 2003 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:17.51
8 Jeremy Stöckel 2003 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:17.83
9

Heat 3
0
1 Thor Grandin 2002 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:16.92
2 Anders Bredal Storgaard 2002 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 00:16.38
3 Anton Wolter 2002 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:15.84
4 Emil Kernen 2002 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 00:15.30
5 Jan Oliver Erdmann 2002 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 00:15.77
6 Gustav Lind 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:15.97
7 Tómas Magnússon 2002 ISL Sunddeild KR 00:16.75
8 Niklas Alexander Hendel 2002 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:17.05
9
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Event-No. 228
25m Backstroke Men Final
Heat 4
0
1 Anders Rasmussen 2001 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 00:15.50
2 Malthe Letting 2001 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:15.13
3 Martin H. Abel 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:14.92
4 Niclas Kopf 2001 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:14.36
5 John Aldrin 2001 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 00:14.61
6 Mads Sørensen 2001 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 00:15.10
7 Marius Nørgaard 2001 DEN Hobro Svømmeklub 00:15.37
8 Benjamin Rohde 2001 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 00:15.62
9

Heat 5
0
1 Erik Böttcher 2000 GER PSV Halle 00:15.82
2 Max Pfeiffer 2000 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:15.49
3 Oliver Christensen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:15.09
4 Gracjan Domanski 2000 POL MKP Kolobrzeg 00:13.43
5 Andreas Hansen 2000 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 00:14.23
6 Oliver Østergaard Hansen 2000 DEN Brædstrup Svømmeklub 00:15.46
7 Lukas Marquardt 2000 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 00:15.58
8 Erik af Klinteberg 2000 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:16.86
9

Heat 6
0
1 Oliver Kramer Andersen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:15.21
2 Gustav Westerlin Larsen 1999 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 00:14.05
3 Florian Haselbach 1999 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:13.99
4 Casper Eickhardt 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:13.40
5 Niclas Budek 1999 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:13.83
6 Ásgeir Beinteinn Árnason 1999 ISL Sunddeild KR 00:14.02
7 Eric Schneider 1999 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:14.87
8 Niklas Altmann 1999 GER PSV Halle 00:15.88
9

Heat 7
0
1 Jakob Scheel 1997 GER TSV Uetersen von 1898 00:14.40
2 Konrad Schubert 1998 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:14.08
3 Christian Sejr Aagaard 1998 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:13.68
4 Simon Vingolf Larsen 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:12.88
5 Thomas Bech 1998 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:13.57
6 Alexander Wildenschild 1997 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:13.82
7 Maxim Davydytchev 1997 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:14.19
8 Anders Esbjerg Nielsen 1997 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 00:14.42
9

Heat 8
0
1 Sebastian Müller 1987 GER Berliner TSC 00:13.58
2 Sebastian Strandberg 1994 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:12.99
3 Felix Radny 1989 GER Berliner TSC 00:12.87
4 Piotr Ludwiczak 1996 POL MKP Kolobrzeg 00:12.06
5 Martin Terp Olesen 1994 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:12.83
6 Lennard Günther 1995 GER 1. Dresdner SG (TW) 00:12.92
7 Daniel Svane Halkjær 1991 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:13.39
8 Frank Förtsch 1988 GER SG Region Oldenburg (TW) 00:13.63
9
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Event-No. 229
25m Butterfly Women Final
Heat 1
0
1 Malin Friedrich 2006 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:22.63
2 Melina Renneberg 2006 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:20.27
3 Ella Johanna Hurling 2006 GER Berliner TSC 00:18.61
4 Nelia Will 2006 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:17.88
5 Esi Yeboaa Bondzie 2006 GER Hamburger SC 00:18.33
6 Sophie Niethe 2006 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:19.07
7 Alexandra Krause 2006 GER SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV) 00:20.63
8 Louisa Pehle 2006 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:22.88
9

Heat 2
0
1 Elina Holgersson 2005 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:18.98
2 Finja Schönerstedt 2005 GER PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 00:18.82
3 Florentine Tesch 2005 GER Berliner TSC 00:18.04
4 Susanna Prochaska 2005 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:17.40
5 Leonie Keil 2005 GER Potsdamer SV 00:17.96
6 Shirley Danielack 2005 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 00:18.22
7 Luisa Bildt 2005 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 00:18.97
8 Laura Wilsdorf 2005 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:19.35
9

Heat 3
0
1 Elena Tumulka 2004 GER Berliner TSC 00:17.02
2 Neele Zander 2004 GER LSV Delphin 1990 00:16.93
3 Tyra Littorin 2004 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:16.55
4 Hannah Spielhagen 2004 GER Potsdamer SV 00:16.21
5 Lara Weidauer 2004 GER Berliner TSC 00:16.32
6 Luna Marie Bunk 2004 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:16.59
7 Bente Peuker 2004 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:16.97
8 Amalie Staghøj Andersen 2004 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:17.20
9

Heat 4
0
1 Linda Piotrowski 2003 GER Berliner TSC 00:16.01
2 Alma Torkelsson 2003 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:15.18
3 Sofie Theophil Petersen 2003 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 00:14.92
4 Saga Nyborg 2003 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:14.78
5 Luise Heine 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 00:14.86
6 Alberte Ehrenreich-Birn 2003 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 00:15.15
7 Annelie Uhlig 2003 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:15.83
8 Angelina Agrell 2003 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:16.03
9

Heat 5
0
1 Leonie-Tabea Heinemann 2002 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:15.53
2 Marike Stina Hein 2002 GER TSV Uetersen von 1898 00:15.22
3 Emily Langer 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:15.01
4 Stine Saaby Schmidt 2002 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:14.75
5 Emma Andersson 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:14.98
6 Katarina Holse 2002 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 00:15.18
7 Natasja Muncrief 2002 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 00:15.49
8 Lina Christiansen 2002 GER TSV RW Niebüll 00:15.64
9

Heat 6
0
1 Theresa Freytag 2001 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:14.95
2 Simone Karlsson 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:14.88
3 Emma Jørgensen 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:14.42
4 Line J. V. Hededal 2001 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 00:13.54
5 Agnes Cato 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:14.40
6 Louise Hvarre 2001 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 00:14.75
7 Felicia Jartelius 2001 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:14.94
8 Andrea Prai 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:15.04
9



15.05.-17.05.2015 Page: 518th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming GbR Report created 17.05.2015 14:33Esbjerg

Event-No. 229
25m Butterfly Women Final
Heat 7
0
1 Kathrin B. Poulsen 2000 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 00:14.24
2 Sarah Seifert 2000 GER Berliner TSC 00:14.11
3 Emilie Buurgaard Westh 1999 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:14.06
4 Lisa Schøn 1999 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:13.38
5 Amalie Bærentsen 2000 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:13.74
6 Freja Hamann Larsen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:14.10
7 Cornelia Forsgren 2000 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:14.23
8 Hannah-Filiz Thomas 2000 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:14.26
9

Heat 8
0
1 Sidse Kehlet 1996 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:13.74
2 Marie Hanson 1997 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:13.72
3 Louise B. Dalgaard 1990 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:13.61
4 Kim Losensky 1998 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:13.14
5 Marie Voigt Lauridsen 1995 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:13.57
6 Cecilie Hansen 1995 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:13.66
7 Ghita Kobbelgaard 1995 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:13.74
8 Alexandra Volkova 1996 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:13.78
9

Event-No. 230
25m Butterfly Men Final
Heat 1
0
1 Ben Thomas Pätzold 2005 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 00:17.77
2 Milan Schmalz 2004 GER Preetzer TSV 00:17.74
3 William Lundblad 2004 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:16.32
4 Werner Bock 2004 GER Berliner TSC 00:15.08
5 Bruno Eggert 2004 GER Berliner TSC 00:16.13
6 Noah Donda 2005 GER Berliner TSC 00:17.63
7 Franz Schreiber 2004 GER Berliner TSC 00:17.75
8 Felix Mayelzadeh 2004 GER Berliner TSC 00:17.86
9

Heat 2
0
1 Oliver Renner 2003 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:16.64
2 Nikolai Sander 2003 DEN Svømmeklubben Smut Terndrup 00:15.97
3 Kevin Grahn 2003 SWE Katrineholms Simsällskap 00:15.30
4 Jonas Kjær 2003 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:14.92
5 Jacob Söderberg 2003 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:15.18
6 Ferdinand Pflugk 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 00:15.89
7 Linus Forsgren 2003 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:16.24
8 Filip Cederholm 2003 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:16.87
9

Heat 3
0
1 Markus Bjørnestad 2002 DEN Aarhus Idrætsforening Af 1900 00:15.07
2 Peter Weigelt 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:15.05
3 Oliver Stålbrand 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:14.49
4 Anders Bredal Storgaard 2002 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 00:14.20
5 Cedric von der Reith 2002 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:14.30
6 Anton Wolter 2002 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:14.72
7 Wilhelm Böttcher 2002 GER Berliner TSC 00:15.06
8 Jan Oliver Erdmann 2002 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 00:15.37
9
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Event-No. 230
25m Butterfly Men Final
Heat 4
0
1 Tim Benad 2001 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:14.55
2 Anders Rasmussen 2001 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 00:14.29
3 Lars Kochmann 2001 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:13.92
4 Martin H. Abel 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:13.53
5 Benjamin Rohde 2001 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 00:13.61
6 Felix Wetterborg 2001 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:14.00
7 Christian Ong Hansen 2001 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:14.31
8 Jacob El Mokri 2001 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:14.70
9

Heat 5
0
1 Oliver Christensen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:13.90
2 Leon Pohl 2000 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 00:13.68
3 Gustav Yde 2000 DEN Svømmeklubben S 68 00:12.80
4 Gracjan Domanski 2000 POL MKP Kolobrzeg 00:12.42
5 Jakob Juul 2000 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 00:12.78
6 Andreas Hansen 2000 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 00:12.81
7 Nicolas Nolén 2000 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:13.78
8 Oliver Østergaard Hansen 2000 DEN Brædstrup Svømmeklub 00:13.92
9

Heat 6
0
1 Oskar Skarin 1999 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:13.02
2 Niclas Budek 1999 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:12.85
3 Ari Friðriksson 1999 ISL Sunddeild KR 00:12.77
4 Mikkel Gade 1999 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 00:12.18
5 Magnus Lerche 1999 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 00:12.68
6 Tom Planeth 1999 GER SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV) 00:12.78
7 Justin Lentz 1999 GER Berliner TSC 00:13.00
8 Matthias Schmidt 1999 GER SV Hof 1911 (TW) 00:13.31
9

Heat 7
0
1 Jonas Bruun Sleiman 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:12.71
2 Daniel Haahr Pallesen 1998 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:12.66
3 Thomas Bech 1998 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:12.21
4 Lasse Dall 1997 DEN Odder IGF 00:11.42
5 Nicolas Blanch 1997 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:12.02
6 Marcus Brandborg 1997 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:12.61
7 Jens Bach 1997 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:12.69
8 Konrad Schubert 1998 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:12.73
9

Heat 8
0
1 Frans Johannessen 1992 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:11.81
2 Lasse Schrøder Jakobsen 1993 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:11.79
3 Piotr Ludwiczak 1996 POL MKP Kolobrzeg 00:11.64
4 Timo Zwiesigk 1995 GER Berliner TSC 00:11.35
5 Martin Terp Olesen 1994 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:11.55
6 Ahmad Attellesey 1995 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:11.72
7 Sebastian Strandberg 1994 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:11.80
8 Viktor B. Bromer 1993 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:11.81
9
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Event-No. 231
100m Freestyle Women Final
Heat 1
0
1 Jamila Irmeili 2003 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 01:08.07
2 Lotte Lenia Kilian 2003 GER Berliner TSC 01:07.77
3 Saga Nyborg 2003 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:06.76
4 Alberte Ehrenreich-Birn 2003 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:05.06
5 Sofie Theophil Petersen 2003 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:06.00
6 Luise Heine 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 01:07.28
7 Andrea Schulz Mikkelsen 2003 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:07.89
8 Alma Torkelsson 2003 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:09.50
9

Heat 2
0
1 Amelie Peter 2002 GER Potsdamer SV 01:06.95
2 Emily Langer 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:05.94
3 Felicia Lejox 2002 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:04.84
4 Lisa Bengtsson 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:04.05
5 Stine Saaby Schmidt 2002 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:04.83
6 Caroline Laursen 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:05.02
7 Maite Rudolph 2002 GER Potsdamer SV 01:06.81
8 Emma Andersson 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:07.05
9

Heat 3
0
1 Emma Jørgensen 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:04.14
2 Theresa Freytag 2001 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:02.61
3 Simone Karlsson 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:01.74
4 Line J. V. Hededal 2001 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:00.89
5 Michelle Jatta 2001 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:01.06
6 Andrea Prai 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:02.44
7 Julie Gadgaard 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:03.05
8 Cecilie Tommerup Sørensen 2001 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 01:04.84
9

Heat 4
0
1 Emilie Buurgaard Westh 1999 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:00.88
2 Helena V. Ellling 2000 DEN Silkeborg Svømmeklub 01:00.79
3 Amalie Bærentsen 2000 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 01:00.13
4 Freja Hamann Larsen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:59.92
5 Sofie W. Bunten 1999 DEN Silkeborg Svømmeklub 01:00.12
6 Franziska Fischer 1999 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:00.64
7 Julie Lundorff Larsen 2000 DEN Silkeborg Svømmeklub 01:00.83
8 Viktoria Trommer 2000 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:00.98
9

Heat 5
0
1 Kalinka T. Mogensen 1995 DEN Silkeborg Svømmeklub 00:59.46
2 Marie Hanson 1997 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:59.21
3 Margarethe Hummel 1997 GER SG Neukölln Berlin 00:58.19
4 Mie Ø. Nielsen 1996 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:56.64
5 Moa Ståhl 1995 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:57.93
6 Marie Voigt Lauridsen 1995 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:59.07
7 Jackie Gade 1998 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:59.44
8 Sidse Kehlet 1996 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:59.90
9
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Event-No. 232
100m Freestyle Men Final
Heat 1
0
1 Ivo Mix 2000 GER TSV Klausdorf 01:00.12
2 Oliver Østergaard Hansen 2000 DEN Brædstrup Svømmeklub 00:59.25
3 Jakob Juul 2000 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 00:56.12
4 Gracjan Domanski 2000 POL MKP Kolobrzeg 00:54.00
5 Andreas Hansen 2000 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 00:54.25
6 Nicolas Nolén 2000 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:57.96
7 Oliver Christensen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:59.36
8 Magnus Madsen 2000 DEN Nakskov Svømme Klub 01:02.83
9

Heat 2
0
1 Oskar Skarin 1999 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:56.87
2 Mikkel Gade 1999 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 00:56.10
3 Ásgeir Beinteinn Árnason 1999 ISL Sunddeild KR 00:55.59
4 Mikkel Gadgaard 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:53.68
5 Casper Eickhardt 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:54.55
6 Gustav Westerlin Larsen 1999 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 00:55.73
7 Magnus Lerche 1999 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 00:56.23
8 Florian Haselbach 1999 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 00:57.08
9

Heat 3
0
1 Nicklas Rasmussen 1997 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 00:54.90
2 Maxim Davydytchev 1997 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:54.32
3 Jonas Bruun Sleiman 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:53.86
4 Simon Vingolf Larsen 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:52.83
5 Jens Bach 1997 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 00:53.57
6 Kevin Großer 1997 GER Berliner TSC 00:53.98
7 Thomas Bech 1998 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:54.33
8 Mads Holm 1998 DEN Nakskov Svømme Klub 00:55.42
9

Heat 4
0
1 Martin Nielsen 1996 DEN Nakskov Svømme Klub 00:53.88
2 Ahmad Attellesey 1995 SWE Simklubben Triton 00:53.06
3 Leif-Henning Klüver 1993 GER TSV RW Niebüll 00:52.53
4 Piotr Ludwiczak 1996 POL MKP Kolobrzeg 00:51.33
5 Alexander Jóhannesson 1992 ISL Sunddeild KR 00:52.10
6 Martin Terp Olesen 1994 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:53.03
7 Tom Spielhagen 1996 GER Potsdamer SV 00:53.58
8 Mikkel Rathschau Sørensen 1996 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:54.14
9

Event-No. 235
100m Breaststroke Women Final
Heat 1
0
1 Loreen Jörg 2003 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:27.09
2 Nike Kluge 2003 GER Potsdamer SV 01:25.27
3 Sofie Theophil Petersen 2003 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:24.90
4 Linda Piotrowski 2003 GER Berliner TSC 01:23.63
5 Lotte Lenia Kilian 2003 GER Berliner TSC 01:24.06
6 Louise Sjørup Jensen 2003 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:25.06
7 Siri Bokander 2003 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:25.79
8 Lærke Høgsted 2003 DEN Svømmeklubben S 68 01:28.00
9
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Event-No. 235
100m Breaststroke Women Final
Heat 2
0
1 Emma Andersson 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:26.18
2 Telma Maltesjö 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:23.89
3 Astrid Nielsen 2002 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:23.30
4 Lisa Bengtsson 2002 SWE Helsingborgs Simsällskap 01:19.40
5 Isa Windmüller 2002 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:23.00
6 Anna Bredal Storgaard 2002 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:23.52
7 Enya Holgersson 2002 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:25.04
8 Marike Stina Hein 2002 GER TSV Uetersen von 1898 01:26.66
9

Heat 3
0
1 Andrea Prai 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:23.74
2 Freja Winkler 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:23.28
3 Jannie Eickhardt 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:19.61
4 Michelle Jatta 2001 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:18.08
5 Thilde Lantz 2001 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:19.00
6 Carolina Sahl Rasmussen 2001 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:21.75
7 Simone Karlsson 2001 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:23.33
8 Marah Marie Clasen 2001 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 01:23.87
9

Heat 4
0
1 Annalena Wolter 2000 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:19.04
2 Birte Kristin Petersen 1999 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 01:18.84
3 Sophie Fischer 1999 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:17.00
4 Zoé Cara Peucelle 2000 GER Berliner TSC 01:15.55
5 Helene Olesen 2000 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 01:16.47
6 Christina Christensen 2000 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:17.00
7 Emilie Buurgaard Westh 1999 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:19.03
8 Maria Meißner 1999 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:19.34
9

Heat 5
0
1 Mathilde Hansen 1998 DEN Svømmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 01:16.14
2 Kim Losensky 1998 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:13.29
3 Lina Wingren 1996 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:12.12
4 Louise B. Dalgaard 1990 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 01:09.22
5 Margarethe Hummel 1997 GER SG Neukölln Berlin 01:10.27
6 Moa Ståhl 1995 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:12.63
7 Ghita Kobbelgaard 1995 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 01:13.73
8 Nicoline Pontoppidan 1998 DEN Silkeborg Svømmeklub 01:17.70
9

Event-No. 236
100m Breaststroke Men Final
Heat 1
0
1 Frederik Otte 2000 DEN Frederiksværk Svømmeklub 01:20.27
2 Dominique Renné 2000 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:19.32
3 Sören Förster 2000 GER Berliner TSC 01:14.56
4 Ivo Mix 2000 GER TSV Klausdorf 01:12.81
5 Jakob Juul 2000 DEN Vejle Svømmeklub Triton (ESV) 01:13.27
6 Samuel Kvist 2000 SWE Simklubben Triton 01:17.10
7 Lasse Jensen 2000 DEN Hobro Svømmeklub 01:19.43
8 Anders Christian Damgaard 2000 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:20.50
9
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Event-No. 236
100m Breaststroke Men Final
Heat 2
0
1 Matthias Schmidt 1999 GER SV Hof 1911 (TW) 01:14.83
2 Yannick Opätz 1999 GER Berliner TSC 01:13.88
3 Justin Lentz 1999 GER Berliner TSC 01:13.05
4 Mikkel Gadgaard 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:06.59
5 Ari Friðriksson 1999 ISL Sunddeild KR 01:11.20
6 Frederik Peter Bager 1999 DEN Svømmeklubben Smut Terndrup 01:13.17
7 Eric Schneider 1999 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 01:14.44
8 Max Lindenburger 1999 GER Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:14.86
9

Heat 3
0
1 Sebastian Engel 1997 GER TSV Uetersen von 1898 01:09.02
2 Simon Lundby Pedersen 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:07.66
3 Nicolas Blanch 1997 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 01:06.59
4 Marcus Brandborg 1997 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 01:06.12
5 Jonas Bruun Sleiman 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:06.50
6 Daniel Haahr Pallesen 1998 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 01:07.10
7 Mikael Thode Sørensen 1997 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 01:08.32
8 Konrad Schubert 1998 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 01:11.39
9

Heat 4
0
1 Michael Petersen 1994 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:08.03
2 Leif-Henning Klüver 1993 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:06.84
3 Maik Michalski 1989 GER Hanse SV Rostock (SV MV) 01:05.95
4 Erik Steinhagen 1989 GER SG Essen (TW) 01:00.15
5 Kristoffer Moos 1996 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 01:03.16
6 Janus Meinert 1995 DEN Aalborg Svømmeklub 01:06.15
7 Frans Johannessen 1992 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:06.90
8 Jakob Brinkmann 1996 DEN Grindsted Svømmeklub 01:08.42
9


